FN8133
Rev 0.00
March 28, 2005
X55060
64K Dual Voltage Monitor with Integrated System Battery Switch and EEPROM
 DATASHEET
FEATURES
• Dual voltage monitoring

to meet special needs or to fine-tune the threshold for
applications requiring higher precision.
ORDERING INFORMATION
X55060
PIN CONFIGURATION
Suffix Vtrip1 Vtrip2 Temp Range
V20-4.5A
4.6 2.6
0°C to 70°C
V20I-4.5A -40°C to 85°C
V20-4.5
4.6 2.9
0°C to 70°C
V20I-4.5 -40°C to 85°C
V20-2.7A
2.9 1.65
0°C to 70°C
V20I-2.7A -40°C to 85°C
V20-2.7
2.6 1.65
0°C to 70°C
V20I-2.7 -40°C to 85°C
20-Pin TSSOP
CS/WDI
SO
NC